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5
14:15

1600 m
70.000 

COMPUTAFORM ONLINE FM 72 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 70.000  (42.000 17.500 7.000 3.500)
For Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1600

Box: 4
ML: 6,0

60.0

Ideal Angel
4j. b S (Ideal World - Wings Of An Angel)

Trainer: E Verdonese
Besitzer: S J D Mynhardt

Warren Kennedy

04.03 Vaal 1 1600 19,0 W Kennedy Ideal Angel - Bebop - Lyrical Dance
20.02 Turffontein 5 1600 51,0 W Kennedy Senescence - Anatura - Bold Fortune
23.01 Turffontein Inside 11 1800 37,0 J Gates Only The Brave - Emaline - Illuminate
05.01 Vaal 10 2000 26,0 J Gates The Sash - Consol Queen - Nabeela
17.12 Vaal 7 2400 9,5 M Yeni Consol Queen - Ideal Jet - Western Dance

2
Box: 10
ML: 6,0

59.5

Golden Spoon
3j. ch S (Vercingetorix - Captain's Daughter)

Trainer: M F De Kock
Besitzer: Messrs G Ragunan & M F De

Luke-J. Ferraris

08.04 Vaal 5 1400 6,5 W Marwing Dark Vision - Midnight Badger - After Hours
01.04 Vaal 2 1500 8,5 W Marwing Evening Rise - Golden Spoon - Un Deux Tr
18.03 Turffontein Inside 6 1600 7,5 C Zackey Oyster King - Contrail - Diamonds N Dollars
06.03 Turffontein 1 1400 5,3 W Marwing Golden Spoon - Belle Of Belize - Essence
25.02 Vaal 4 1200 4,7 L J Ferraris Bat Out Of Hell - Lucy In The Sky - Stormy 

3
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

59.5

Maple Sugar
3j. b S (Ideal World - Lorne Cottage)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: & Mrs M L P Rattray

Lyle Hewitson

30.03 Turffontein Inside 1 1450 2,5 L Hewitson Maple Sugar - Trying Times - Valencia
02.01 Turffontein 6 1800 2,6 G Lerena Flower Season - Lotus - Super Duper
29.10 Vaal 6 1400 2,0 G Lerena Brooklyn Bridge - Emaline - Mode
01.10 Vac 2 1200 2,5 G Lerena Arabella Queen - Maple Sugar - Forward M

4
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

59.0

Louvain
5j. b S (Pathfork - Belle Of Choice)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: G W Jooste

J Sampson

06.04 Vac 4 1450 16,0 J Sampson Too Phat To Fly - Mamaquera - Mode
18.03 Turffontein Inside 4 1600 8,0 J Sampson Un Deux Trois - Lyrical Dance - Aflame
02.03 Vac 5 1450 26,0 J Sampson Say When - Me Time - Mode
16.02 Vac 1 1450 26,0 J Sampson Louvain - So They Say - Entente
05.01 Vaal 9 1400 26,0 J Sampson Shortstop - Brooklyn Bridge - Readysetglo

5
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

58.5

Mode
3j. b S (Crusade - In Moderation)

Trainer: S Botha
Besitzer: S Botha

Jeffrey-R. Syster

14.04 Vaal 5 1800 6,0 K Strydom Anatura - Opera Glass - Diamonds N Dollar
06.04 Vac 3 1450 7,5 N Klink Too Phat To Fly - Mamaquera - Mode
02.03 Vac 3 1450 19,0 N Klink Say When - Me Time - Mode
16.02 Vac 7 1450 21,0 R Danielson Louvain - So They Say - Entente
23.01 Turffontein Inside 8 1500 19,0 J R Syster Magical Flight - Phoenix - Toto

6
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

58.5

Un Deux Trois
3j. b S (Coup De Grace - Three Blue Cranes)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: A N Barnes & Mr G G Palmer 

S'manga Khumalo

01.04 Vaal 3 1500 6,5 S Khumalo Evening Rise - Golden Spoon - Un Deux Tr
18.03 Turffontein Inside 1 1600 3,8 S Khumalo Un Deux Trois - Lyrical Dance - Aflame
25.02 Vaal 2 1600 4,4 S Khumalo Sun Giant - Un Deux Trois - Make A Penny
16.02 Vac 5 1450 4,5 X Jacobs Louvain - So They Say - Entente
26.01 Vac 9 1800 5,2 C Habib Burnt Jasper - In The Game - Piccadilly Squ

7
Box: 7
ML: 6,0

58.0

Galaxy Raiders
3j. b S (Act Of War - Reap The Rewards)

Trainer: S T Pettigrew
Besitzer: Messrs I Snyman & M K Witts

D De Gouveia

06.04 Vac 1 1450 6,0 D De Gouveia Galaxy Raiders - Fort Snow - Riveting
06.03 Turffontein 5 1400 51,0 P Mxoli Golden Spoon - Belle Of Belize - Essence

8
Box: 11
ML: 11,0

57.5

Emaline
3j. b S (Global View - Evangelica)

Trainer: M F De Kock
Besitzer: Messrs G Ragunan & M F De

Calvin Habib

27.03 Turffontein 5 1800 9,5 P Strydom Mirren - Liverpool Legend - Zernez
18.03 Turffontein Inside 12 2000 10,3 C Zackey Kool Baikal - Flying First Class - Senescenc
02.02 Vac 10 2000 3,2 P Strydom Veld Flower - Euphoriant - Legal Star
23.01 Turffontein Inside 2 1800 14,0 P Strydom Only The Brave - Emaline - Illuminate
03.12 Turffontein 10 1400 11,0 C Murray Indlamu - Back To Black - Eastbrook

9
Box: 6
ML: 17,0

57.5

Birdwatcher
4j. b S (Visionaire - Floating Feather)

Trainer: B Warren
Besitzer: P R & Mrs M C Riskowitz & M

Raymond Danielson

30.03 Turffontein Inside 6 1450 11,0 P Strydom Gee For Go - Querari Ferrari - Gaian Glory
20.02 Turffontein 4 1600 8,5 P Strydom Senescence - Anatura - Bold Fortune
16.02 Vac 7 1600 7,0 P Strydom Fred - Contrail - Willo'thewisp
19.01 Vaal 3 1400 13,0 P Strydom Wisteria Walk - Sidonie - Birdwatcher
29.12 Vaal 9 1400 6,0 M Yeni Hottentots Holland - Tight Five - Roger The 

10
Box: 9
ML: 17,0

54.0

Soul Of Wit
5j. b S (Ideal World - Whisky Mist)

Trainer: S J Gray
Besitzer: C Bowles

Nathan Klink

08.04 Vaal 7 1400 9,0 S Khumalo Dark Vision - Midnight Badger - After Hours
01.04 Vaal 9 1500 6,7 M Yeni Evening Rise - Golden Spoon - Un Deux Tr
18.03 Turffontein Inside 7 1600 6,2 G Lerena Un Deux Trois - Lyrical Dance - Aflame
14.01 Vaal 3 1500 4,0 L Hewitson Swiss Bank - Supa Mufti - Soul Of Wit
05.01 Vaal 4 1600 8,0 L Hewitson Tartan Dancer - Kayla's Dream - Un Deux T

11
Box: 1
ML: 13,0

53.0

Make A Penny
3j. ch S (Modus Vivendi - Penny Fare)

Trainer: S J Gray
Besitzer: St John D Gray

J Solomons

25.02 Vaal 3 1600 21,0 J Solomons Sun Giant - Un Deux Trois - Make A Penny
14.01 Vaal 10 1500 9,0 N Klink Swiss Bank - Supa Mufti - Soul Of Wit
05.01 Vaal 8 1400 51,0 N Klink Shortstop - Brooklyn Bridge - Readysetglo
27.12 Turffontein 8 1400 81,0 J R Syster Seehaam - Kay Tee Perry - Bella Rosa
10.12 Vaal 12 1400 51,0 M V'rensburg Desert Pride - Louvain - Brooklyn Bridge

Ergebnis: Quoten:


